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2023 Apollo Projects NZ Swimming C…

Swimming New Zealand Si…
A…

50m Freestyle Men
Heat

Session 9 Wednesday 10:10 AM

34 10:10 AM 800m Freestyle Women Fi…

35 10:12 AM 200m Individual Medley M…

121 10:18 AM 200m Individual Medley M…

36 10:24 AM 200m Individual Medley W…

122 10:31 AM 200m Individual Medley W…

37 10:36 AM 1500m Freestyle Men Final

38 10:38 AM 50m Breaststroke Men Heat

39 10:41 AM 50m Breaststroke Women …

40 10:44 AM 50m Freestyle … LIVE

123 10:51 AM 50m Freestyle Men Multi-C…

41 10:54 AM 50m Freestyle Women Heat

124 11:01 AM 50m Freestyle Women Mul…

39 50m Breaststroke Women Heat Unofficial

Rank Competitor Age Club RT FINA Result

1 Wieruszows… 15 Aquabladz … +0.69 31.62
Entry: 31.49 (+ 0.13)

Q

2 Crosbie Aim… 19 Coast Swim… +0.68 32.39
Entry: 32.35 (+ 0.04)

Q

3 Connolly (V… 17 TBSS Centra… +0.68 32.66
Entry: 32.77 (- 0.11)

Q

4 Harris Phoe… 21 Club 37 +0.86 33.01
Entry: 32.96 (+ 0.05)

Q

5 Cowen Meli… 18 North Shore … +0.68 33.05
Entry: 33.66 (- 0.61)

Q

6 Jackson Ka… 22 QEII Swim C… +0.73 33.40
Entry: 33.92 (- 0.52)

Q

7 Brears Mac… 20 Pukekohe S… +0.77 33.67
Entry: 32.71 (+ 0.96)

Q

8 Pratt-Smith … 19 Coast Swim… +0.66 33.96
Entry: 33.21 (+ 0.75)

Q

9 McKinnon L… 19 Neptune Swi… +0.78 34.13
Entry: 33.34 (+ 0.79)

10 Grout Tori 19 North Shore … +0.74 34.47
Entry: 35.03 (- 0.56)

11 McCutcheo… 13 TBSS Centra… +0.66 34.89
Entry: 34.98 (- 0.09)

12 Thwaites (V… 20 Australia +0.72 36.44
Entry: 35.03 (+ 1.41)

13 Ng Amorita 15 United Swim… +0.65 37.34
Entry: 35.26 (+ 2.08)

0 Paterson Eri… 17 Coast Swim… DNS

​ Search Competition...
​

SEARCH

2
5:40 PM

Session 3
Sun | 10:10 AM

Session 4
Sun | 05:40 PM

Session 5
Mon | 10:10 AM

Session 6
Mon | 05:40 PM

Session 7
Tue | 10:10 AM

Session 8
Tue | 05:40 PM

Session 9
Wed | LIVE

S
W

Entries Heats Summary

Total

Events Points Swimmers Files Scoreboard


